P-3000S 構造図
1 4
3
6
5
2
■特　長　FEATURES
名　称

● Compact and light weight
● PC board mountable
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
P-3000S  -  501  G  -  02
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
500：0 ~   4.9 kPa {0 ~ 0.05 kgf/cm2}
101：0 ~ 9.81 kPa {0 ~   0.1 kgf/cm2}
351：0 ~ 34.3 kPa {0 ~ 0.35 kgf/cm2}
501：0 ~ 49.0 kPa {0 ~   0.5 kgf/cm2}
  102：0 ~ 98.1 kPa {0 ~      1 kgf/cm2}
*502：0 ~  490 kPa {0 ~   5.0 kgf/cm2}
*702：0 ~  686 kPa {0 ~   7.0 kgf/cm2}
＊… 受注生産品　＊… Built-to-order
温度特性　Thermal error
02：± 0.02 % F.S./°C 10：± 0.10 % F.S./°C
04：± 0.04 % F.S./°C
指示方式　Pressure reference
G：ゲージ圧 Gauge
D：差　圧 Differential
A：絶対圧 Absolute
形（指示方式）
Pressure reference ゲージ圧　Gauge
0 ~ 4.9
{0 ~ 0.05}
P-3000S
-101G-04
P-3000S
-500G-04
P-3000S
-101G-10
0 ~ 9.81
{0 ~ 0.1}
P-3000S
-501G-02
P-3000S
-501G-04
P-3000S
-501G-10
0 ~ 49.0
{0 ~ 0.5}
0 ~ 98.1
{0 ~ 1}
0 ~ 490
{0 ~ 5.0}
0 ~ 686
{0 ~ 7.0}
P-3000S
-102G-02